KPAX-TV

MISSOULA, MT
ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST
COMMUNITY SPOTLIGHT

JANUARY 1 - MARCH 31, 2013

DATE DAY/TIME SHOW NAME DESCRIPTION

1/28/13, Mon-Wed Community Guest: Darko Butorac

1/29/13, 1/28, 1/29, 1/30: Spotlight Topic: The Missoula Symphony

1/30/13 8:55a3-8:57:30a, Orchestra’s educational family
1/28, 1/30: concert about pirates
12:25p-12:27:30p

1/31/13 Thursday Community Guest: Kurt from the Bitterroot
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Sparks softball
12:25p-12:27:30p Topic: Upcoming girl’s fast pitch

softball camp

2/1/13, Friday, Monday | Community Guest: Shari Leedom

2/4/13 8:55a-8:57:30a, Spotlight Topic: Big Sky High School senior
12:25p-12:27:30p project. Fundraiser to help local

animal shelters.

2/5/13 Tuesday Community Guest: Beckie Christiaens
8:55a-8:57:30a, Spotlight Topic: Missoula Catholic Schools
12:25p-12:27:30p Valentine Carnival fundraiser

2/6/13 Wednesday Community Guest: Robbie Lindsay
8:55a-8:57:30a, Spotlight Topic: Paccom Films benefit
12:25p-12:27:30p screening of film to raise money for

Philipsburg students

2/7113 Thursday Community Guest: Mary Beth Edens
8:55a-8:57:30a, Spotlight Topic: Florence Carlton School
12:25p_12:27:30p choir fundraiser

2/8/13 Friday Community Guest: Kevi Berger
8:55a-8:57:30a, Spotlight Topic: Hospice Care Foundation’s
12:25p-12:27:30p annual Hospice benefit ball

fundraiser

2/11/13 Monday Community Guest: Curtis Hammond
8:55a-8:57:30a, Spotlight Topic: Missoula Aging Services
12:25p-12:27:30p senior meals at the senior center.

2/12/13, Tuesday, Community Several B%y Scouts werﬁ . |

213/13 Wednesday Spotlight interviewed to promote their annua

8:55a-8:57:30a,

chili feed fundraiser




12:25p-12:27:30p

2/14/13,

Thursday,

Guest: Kevin Miltko

Fridav. Mond Community _ . _ .
2/15/13, riday, Monday | gpotlight Topic: Missoula Little League sign
2/18/13 8:55a-8:57:30a, ups
12:25p-12:27:30p
2/19/13, Tuesday, Community Guest: Kira Huck
2/20/13 Wednesday Spotlight Topic: Mountain Home, Clothing
8:552-8:57:30a, for a Cause
12:25p-12:27:30p
2/21/13 Thursday Community Guest: Ken Schultz
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Bitterroot Scottish Irish
12:25p-12:27:30p Cultural fundraiser
2/22/13, Friday, Monday | Community Guest: Cohen Ambrose
2/25/13 8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: UM School of Theatre and
12:25p-12:27:30p Dance, spring performance
2/26/13 Tuesday Community Guest: Darko Butorac
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Missoula Symphony’s
12:25p-12:27:30p upcoming concert Mozart’'s
Requiem
2/27/13 Wednesday Community Guest: David Mills-Low
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Promoting Crystal Theatre’s
12:25p-12:27:30p upcoming play “Dirty Old Lady
Show”
2/28/13 Thursday Community Guest: Judy White
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Hospice volunteers and
12:25p-12:27:30p training
3/1/13 Friday Community Guest: Beth Schenk
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Providence Health “Turning
12:25p-12:27:30p The Tide” regional health education
conference
3/4/13 Monday Community Guest: Joe Bischof
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Ronald McDonald House’s
12:25p-12:27:30p Red Shoe Ball fundraiser
3/5/13 Tuesday Community Guest: Beth Schenk
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Providence Health will be
12:25p-12:27:30p putting on the community health
conference, “Turning the Tide”
3/6/13 Wednesday Community Guest: Kira Huck
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Promoting Mountain Home’s

12:25p-12:27:30p

fundraiser Clothing for a Cause




3/7/13 Thursday Community Guest: Corey Raths
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Promoting the Missoula
12:25p-12:27:30p Area Chamber of Commerce’s

Leadership Missoula Program

3/8/13 Friday Community Guest: Danette Rector
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: The Big Brothers and Big
12:25p-12:27:30p Sisters spring Gala fundraiser

3/11/13 Monday Community Guest: Curtis Hammond
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Missoula Aging Services
12:25p-12:27:30p and Meals on Wheels needs

volunteers to help Missoula
Community

3/12/13, Tuesday, Community Guest: Steven Kalm

3/13/13 Wednesday Spotlight Topic: Odyssey of the Stars
8:55a-8:57:30a, fundraiser show for the University
12:25p-12:27:30p of Montana school of arts

3/14/13 Thursday Community Guest: Vanessa Osborn
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Table Talk fundraiser event
12:25p-12:27:30p for the St. Patrick House

3/15/13 Friday Community Guest: Barbara
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Studio to the State
12:25p-12:27:30p performance at the UM music

recital hall

3/18/13 Monday Community Guest: Maralee Stark
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Bitterroot Gymnastics
12:25p-12:27:30p performance fundraiser

Acrotainment

3/19/13 Monday Community Guest: Jeret Lockhart and John
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Elsen
12:25p-12:27:30p Topic: Christian Life Center’s

production of the Passion of the
Christ

3/20/13, Wednesday, Community Guest: Dayleen Newman

3/22/13 Friday Spotlight Topic: East Missoula’s community
8:55a-8:57:30a, Easter egg hunt
12:25p-12:27:30p

3/21/13, Thursday, Community Guest: Mike Even

3/25/13 Monday Spotlight Topic: Bowl for kids. Free summer

8:55a-8:57:30a,
12:25p-12:27:30p

long event at Westside Lanes and
Fun Center




3/26/13 Tuesday Community Guest: Christie Fellows
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Benefit dinner and auction
12:25p-12:27:30p to support Christie’s treatment and

breast cancer.

3/127/13 Wednesday Community Guest: Howard Kingston
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Crystal theatre’s upcoming
12:25p-12:27:30p play “Hospitality”

3/28/13 Thursday Community Guest: Linda Talbott
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Montana Public radio’s
12:25p-12:27:30p annual pledge marathon for

fundraising

3/29/13 Friday Community Guest: Willow Feller
8:55a-8:57:30a, | Spotlight Topic: Teen Challenge Montana

12:25p-12:27:30p

banquet to raise money for their
teen addiction program




